Teacher

Initial:

Lwyw

LAW

wcc

CPM

LPY

CNY

NCF

WTC

CcYy

MAK

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese Language
Education

Chinese Language
Education

English Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics

Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

Form:

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

Class / Subject
Group:

F5 VA (E2)

PR SL(24R)

PE PR (E3)

F5 Eng (whole

form)

F5 Math (whole

form)

F5 Math (M1)

F5 Math (M2)

R (E2)

F5 Geog (E3)

F5 Hist (E2)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

SBA

SRk (BATHE) TIEHE

(1) Newsela Reading (2) Grammar
Exercise (3) Film/Documentary

Viewing Assignment

Ch9 ex9c

Sampling Distribution of the Sample

Proportion

Chap 12 (Matrices and Determinants)

E— AR FEHHI(1953~1957)

6.4 What causes destruction in tropical

rainforests?

B2 FOLLOW UP DBQ EX P.97

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment/ Student Access
Assessment: Platform(s):

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom
Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / eClass Classroom
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection Subject Whatsapp

Group

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Google Classroom

Homework / Writing / Reflection Google Classroom

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom,
Webpage Subject Whatsapp
Group, ZOOM

eClass Classroom,
Zoom

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Zoom

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Read B2 pp 93-96 Post-WW2
Settlement

Google Classroom,
TB B2 and Notes

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

30/04/2020

03/05/2020

03/05/2020

02/05/2020

02/05/2020

03/05/2020

03/05/2020

03/05/2020

04/05/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

2hrs

2 hrs 30 mins

2 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

2 hrs

3/)NE

3 hrs

1 hr 30 mins
(daily)

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp

Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google form

Google Classroom

Learning Period:

27/4-3/5

27/4-3/5

27/4-3/5

27/4-3/5

27/4-3/5

27/4-3/5

27/4-3/5

27/4-3/5

27/4-3/5

27/4-3/5



SIU

LSH

SOL

LHF

PANG

LHW

LTF

PSHE Education S5

PSHE Education S5

Science Education S5

Science Education S5

Science Education S5

Technology S5
Education
Technology S5

Education

F5 Econ (E1,3)

R E R

[E=9)

F5 Bio (E2)

F5 Chem (E1,2)

F5 Phy (E3)

F5ICT (E3)

F5 BAFS (E2,3)

1. Lesson Preparation: Read Book 6
Ch 7 and watch video no. 60, 61 & 62
on the Youtube Video List before 28

April. 2. Complete Book 6 Ch 7
Consolidation Worksheet.

IES part C

E1_1 Regulation of water content in
humans (1) Fill in the student notes (2)

Online quiz

Molar volume of gas

Ch. 4.2 Magnetic field of electric
current

HTML & JS: Webpage Design

incomplete record Q2 and 3

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / eClass Classroom,
Webpage, Homework / Writing / Google Classroom
Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection Google Classroom

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Google Classroom

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Subject Whatsapp
Webpage, Homework / Writing / Group
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom
Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test,
Read textbook Book 4 p. 168 to 177.

Reading Material (Files/URL), Google Classroom,

Homework / Writing / Reflection Subject Whatsapp
Group, Khan
Academy

Assessment / Quiz / Test School Gmail

03/05/2020

03/05/2020

03/05/2020

03/05/2020

03/05/2020

03/05/2020

27/04/2020

3 hrs

1hr

2 hrs 30 mins

4 hrs

2 hrs

2 hrs

2 hrs

Google Classroom  27/4-3/5
Google Classroom  27/4-3/5
Google Classroom  27/4-3/5
Subject Whatsapp ~ 27/4-3/5
Group

Work on Ch. 4 check 27/4-3/5
point 2 and 3.

Khan Academy 27/4-3/5

School Gmail 27/4-3/5



