Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LWYW	Arts and PE Education	S5	F5 VA (E2)	SBA	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Google Classroom	30/04/2020	2 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	27/4-3/5
LAW	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中文(全級)	逍遙遊	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	03/05/2020	3小時	Google Classroom	27/4-3/5
WCC	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中國文學 (E3)	完成《夜行船》工作紙	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	03/05/2020	1小時		27/4-3/5
СРМ	English Language Education	S5	F5 Eng (whole form)	(1) Newsela Reading (2) Grammar Exercise (3) Film/Documentary Viewing Assignment	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	02/05/2020	2 hrs 30 mins	Google Classroom	27/4-3/5
LPY	Mathematics Education	S5	F5 Math (whole form)	Ch9 ex9c	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	02/05/2020	2 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	27/4-3/5
CNY	Mathematics Education	S5	F5 Math (M1)	Sampling Distribution of the Sample Proportion	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	03/05/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	27/4-3/5
NCF	Mathematics Education	S5	F5 Math (M2)	Chap 12 (Matrices and Determinants)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	03/05/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	27/4-3/5
WTC	PSHE Education	S5	中五中史 (E2)	第一個五年計劃(1953~1957)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group, ZOOM		3小時		27/4-3/5
CYY	PSHE Education	S5	F5 Geog (E3)	6.4 What causes destruction in tropical rainforests?	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Zoom	eClass Classroom, Zoom	03/05/2020	3 hrs	Google form	27/4-3/5
MAK	PSHE Education	S5	F5 Hist (E2)	B2 FOLLOW UP DBQ EX P.97	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Read B2 pp 93-96 Post-WW2 Settlement	Google Classroom, TB B2 and Notes	04/05/2020	1 hr 30 mins (daily)	Google Classroom	27/4-3/5

SIU	PSHE Education	S5	F5 Econ (E1,3)	1. Lesson Preparation: Read Book 6 Ch 7 and watch video no. 60, 61 & 62 on the Youtube Video List before 28 April. 2. Complete Book 6 Ch 7 Consolidation Worksheet.	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	03/05/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	27/4-3/5
LSH	PSHE Education	S5	中五通識教育科(全級)	IES part C	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	03/05/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	27/4-3/5
SOL	Science Education	S5	F5 Bio (E2)	E1_1 Regulation of water content in humans (1) Fill in the student notes (2) Online quiz	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	03/05/2020	2 hrs 30 mins	Google Classroom	27/4-3/5
LHF	Science Education	S5	F5 Chem (E1,2)	Molar volume of gas	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Subject Whatsapp Group	03/05/2020	4 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	27/4-3/5
PANG	Science Education	S5	F5 Phy (E3)	Ch. 4.2 Magnetic field of electric current	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test, Read textbook Book 4 p. 168 to 177.	Google Classroom	03/05/2020	2 hrs	Work on Ch. 4 check point 2 and 3.	27/4-3/5
LHW	Technology Education	S5	F5 ICT (E3)	HTML & JS: Webpage Design	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group, Khan Academy	03/05/2020	2 hrs	Khan Academy	27/4-3/5
LTF	Technology Education	S5	F5 BAFS (E2,3)	incomplete record Q2 and 3	Assessment / Quiz / Test	School Gmail	27/04/2020	2 hrs	School Gmail	27/4-3/5